
X20 X19 X18 X17 X16 X15 X14

1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 4 3 1 3 4 4 4

5 5 5 5 5 3 3 4

6

7 3 4 3 1 1 2 3

8 0.96 4 4 1 3 3 3 3

9 3.77 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

10 3.78125 4 4 3.25 3.5 3.375 3.5 3.75

0.261337 0.755929 0.755929 1.581139 1.309307 1.187735 0.92582 0.707107

No. 6 was deleted

Advice & Support 3.97 1.20

Sources & Facilities of Education3.75 1.19

Learning & Teaching3.69 1.12

Overall Assessment3.77 1.15



X13 X12 X11 X10 X9 X8 X7 X6 X5

4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

3 2 5 4 3 3 5 1 3

4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5

3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4

3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2

4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4

3.75 3.875 4.25 3.875 3.625 3.875 3.875 3.5 3.75

0.707107 0.991031 0.886405 0.64087 0.916125 0.991031 0.834523 1.195229 1.035098

المكتبة 7,8,9 11.375

3.79

xxx

0.86 3.97 Advice & Support 

0.91 3.75 Sources & Facilities of Education

1.03 3.69 Learning & Teaching

0.96 3.77 Overall Assessment

Students and Available facilities 2012- 2013
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X4 X3 X2 X1

4 4 4 5

5 5 5 5

4 4 4 4

4 4 4 4

4 4 5 4

5 3 3 4

5 3 2 4

4 4 2 2

4.375 3.875 3.625 4

0.517549 0.64087 1.187735 0.92582

 


